Home About HellermannTyton Products Careers Contact Terms
© HellermannTyton North America 2008 TS16949:2002 , ISO 9001:2000  and ISO14001 Certified
7930 N. Faulkner Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53224 -9517 Fax: 800 -848 -9866 Phone: 800 -537 -1512
Home Worldwide Events Careers How To Buy Contact Search
Products Industries Resources News About Us
SLHD1.5X2G4
High Density Slotted Duct - 1.5"" X 2"" Non-Adhesive, PVC, Gray 120' / carton
Find a Distributor Get Product Samples Get Technical Drawings
This product was found in Wiring Duct > High Density Slotted Wall
Find a Distributor
Order Samples
Get Technical
Drawings
Article Number: 184 -15202
Part Number: SLHD1.5X2G4
Type: SLHD1.5X2
Material: PVC
1. Base Data
Part No. SLHD1.5X2G4
Type SLHD1.5X2
Color Gray
Features High density slotted wall duct comes with narrow fingers, equaling a 2 - to -1 finger ratio
compared to standard slotted wiring duct. Narrow fingers reduce fanning of the wires
to the terminal blocks.  Compact designs and components are more easily
accommodated with the high density ductâ €™s 2 - to -1 finger ratio. High density duct also
incorporates the double scored design, similar to the standard slotted wall duct.
With sizes 2â €?  high and above, high density duct features a double restriction
on each finger of the duct.  The double restriction helps retain wires in the bottom
portion of the duct for easier installation. Mounting holes are uniform in size to the
solid and slotted wall duct, but are offered every 2 inches to accommodate
compact designs and installations.
2. Product Dimensions
Length (L) 6 ft  / 1.83 m
Width (W) 1.53 "  / 38.9
Width (W2) 1.50 "  / 38.1 mm
Width (W3) 4.1 mm
Width (W4) .40 "  / 10.2 mm
Width (W5) 1.62 "  / 41.1 mm
Height (H) 2.06 "  / 52.3 mm
Mounting Hole Centers 2.00 "  / 50.80 mm
4. Material and Specifications
Material Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Material Shortcut PVC
Certification CSA / UL
CSA Certified Yes
Flammability self -extinguishing
Material Specification RoHS
Operating
Temperature
+122 Â°F (+50 Â°C)
Logistic and Packaging
Packaging Type carton
Pkg. Qty. 120 ft  / 36.6 m
Carton Qty. 120
UPC 08930611346
Miscellaneous
UL Recognized (US and
Canada)
Yes
Width (W3) .16 "
Customers Who Bought This Item Also Bought
Wiring Duct Cover Width 1.50"" PVC, Gray, 120' / Pkg. Qty.
Part No: TC1.5G4
Article No: 181 -91507
High Density Slotted Duct -  1"" X 2"" Non -Adhesive, PVC, Gray, 120' / carton
Part No: SLHD1X2G4
Article No: 184 -12005
Wiring Duct Cover Width 2.00"" PVC, Gray, 120' / Pkg. Qty.
Part No: TC2G4
Article No: 181 -92005
Wiring Duct Cover Width 1.00"" PVC, Gray, 120' / Pkg. Qty.
Part No: TC1G4
Article No: 181 -91004
High Density Slotted Duct -  2"" X 3"" Non -Adhesive, PVC, Gray, 120' / carton
Part No: SLHD2X3G4
Article No: 184 -23004
Cable Ties
Cable Ties with Fasteners
Cable Tie Tools
Clamps and Clips
Mounts
Heavy Duty Mounts
Wiring Duct
Solid Wall
Slotted Wall
High Density Slotted Wall
Covers
Accessories
Wiring Protection
Labels, Printers and Software
Pre -Terminated Networking
Copper Network Solutions
Fiber Network Solutions
Jacks and Wall Plates
Residential Solutions
Racks -  Cable Management
Surface Raceway Systems